
 

 

Proposed Meetings Dates for 2022-2023  
 

BOARD OF EDUCATION, 6:00 pm start 

• Tuesday, September 20, 2022 -- School Board Office 

• Tuesday, October 18, 2022 -- Boundary Learning Centre, Midway  

• Tuesday, November 15, 2022 -- School Board Office 

• Tuesday, December 13, 2022 -- School Board Office 

• Tuesday, January 17, 2023 -- Boundary Learning Centre, Midway 

• Tuesday, February 21, 2023 -- School Board Office 

• Tuesday, April 18, 2023 -- Boundary Learning Centre, Midway 

• Tuesday, May 16, 2023 -- School Board Office 

• Tuesday, June 20, 2023 -- School Board Office 
 

POLICY DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE, 4:30 pm start  

• Tuesday, September 27, 2022 

• Tuesday, November 22, 2022 

• Tuesday, January 24, 2023 

• Tuesday, April 4, 2023 

• Tuesday, May 30, 2023 
 
FINANCE COMMITTEE/ OPERATIONS COMMITTEE, 4:30 pm start 

• Tuesday, September 13, 2022 

• Tuesday, November 8, 2022 

• Tuesday, February 7, 2023 

• Tuesday, April 11, 2023  

• Tuesday, June 13, 2023 
 
 
 
 

 
 


